
Direction: Builth Wells

43 stops

VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

X48 bus Time Schedule

Builth Wells Route Timetable:

Monday 17:20-21:25

Tuesday 17:20-21:25

Wednesday 17:20-21:25

Thursday 17:20-21:25

Friday 17:20-21:25

Saturday 17:20-21:25

Sunday Not Operational

X48 bus Info

Direction: Builth Wells
Stops: 43
Trip Duration: 76 min
Line Summary:

The X48 bus line (Craven Arms - Builth Wells via Knighton, Llandrindod Wells) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their
operation hours are:
(1) Builth Wells: 17:20-21:25(2) Craven Arms: 05:41-17:16

Use the Moovit App to find the closest X48 bus station near you and find out when is the next X48 bus arriving.

X48 bus time schedule & line map

Craven Arms - Builth Wells via Knighton,
Llandrindod Wells

Get The AppX48 Line

Railway Station, Craven Arms

Royal Mail Offices, Craven Arms

Public Toilets, Craven Arms

Craven Arms Hotel, Craven Arms

Crossroads, Long Meadowend

Crossroads, Broome

The Lodge, Clungunford

Church, Abcott

Rocke Cottage, Abcott

Green, Hopton Heath

College, Bedstone

Ladywell Jct, Bucknell

Railway Station, Bucknell

Knighton Bus Station, Knighton

Brookside Square, Knighton

Library, Knighton

Offa`S Dyke Centre, Knighton

Radnor Drive, Knighton

Monaughty Old Po, Monaughty Poeth

Hundred House Inn, Bleddfa

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/X48/252949018/8723458/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Craven%20Arms%20-%20Builth%20Wells%20via%20Knighton%2C%20Llandrindod%20Wells
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DWales&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-x48-Wales-2107-1842442-252949018-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2107&af_sub7=2107&deep_link_sub1=2107&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D252949018%26li%3D8723458%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D252949018%26li%3D8723458%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_X48_Craven%20Arms%20-%20Builth%20Wells%20via%20Knighton%2C%20Llandrindod%20Wells_Wales_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_X48_Craven%20Arms%20-%20Builth%20Wells%20via%20Knighton%2C%20Llandrindod%20Wells_Wales_View


Direction: Craven Arms

43 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

X48 bus Time Schedule

Craven Arms Route Timetable:

Monday 05:41-17:16

Tuesday 05:41-17:16

Wednesday 05:41-17:16

Thursday 05:41-17:16

Friday 05:41-17:16

Saturday 05:41-17:16

St Michael & All Angels, Llanfihangel Rhydithon

Post Office, Penybont

Severn Arms, Penybont

Bryn Thomas Turning, Penybont

Penybont Railway Station, Crossgates

Crossgates Primary School, Crossgates

Builders Arms, Crossgates

Penybryn, Crossgates

Swiss Villa, Llandrindod Wells

Tremont Road, Llandrindod Wells

Tremont Road, Llandrindod Wells

Llandrindod Wells Interchange Stand 3,
Llandrindod Wells

Tremont Road, Llandrindod Wells

Auto Palace, Llandrindod Wells

Grosvenor Stores, Llandrindod Wells

Ridgebourne, Llandrindod Wells

Pentrosfa, Llandrindod Wells

Howey Village, Howey

Llwyn-Dderw, Howey

Sunny Haven Park, Crossway

St Matthew`S Church, Llanelwedd

Station Road, Builth Wells

Groe, Builth Wells

Belle Vue Hotel, Llanwrtyd Wells

Trout Inn, Beulah

Cammarch Cottage, Beulah

Irfon Valley School, Garth

Prince Llewelyn Inn, Cilmery

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/X48/252949018/8723458/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Craven%20Arms%20-%20Builth%20Wells%20via%20Knighton%2C%20Llandrindod%20Wells
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/X48/252949018/8723458/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Craven%20Arms%20-%20Builth%20Wells%20via%20Knighton%2C%20Llandrindod%20Wells
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/X48/252949018/8723455/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Craven%20Arms%20-%20Builth%20Wells%20via%20Knighton%2C%20Llandrindod%20Wells


Sunday Not Operational

X48 bus Info

Direction: Craven Arms
Stops: 43
Trip Duration: 87 min
Line Summary:

Groe, Builth Wells

Station Road, Builth Wells

St Matthew`S Church, Llanelwedd

Sunny Haven Park, Crossway

Llwyn-Dderw, Howey

Howey Village, Howey

Pentrosfa, Llandrindod Wells

Ridgebourne, Llandrindod Wells

Grosvenor Stores, Llandrindod Wells

Auto Palace, Llandrindod Wells

Llandrindod Wells Interchange Stand 2,
Llandrindod Wells

Tremont Road, Llandrindod Wells

Swiss Villa, Llandrindod Wells

Penybryn, Crossgates

Builders Arms, Crossgates

Crossgates Primary School, Crossgates

Pen-Y-Bont Railway Station, Crossgates

Post Office, Penybont

Severn Arms, Penybont

St Michael & All Angels, Llanfihangel Rhydithon

Hundred House Inn, Bleddfa

Radnor Drive, Knighton

Offa`S Dyke Centre, Knighton

Brookside Square, Knighton

Knighton Bus Station, Knighton

Railway Station, Bucknell

Garage, Bucknell

Ladywell Jct, Bucknell

College, Bedstone

Green, Hopton Heath

Rocke Cottage, Abcott

Church, Abcott

https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/X48/252949018/8723455/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Craven%20Arms%20-%20Builth%20Wells%20via%20Knighton%2C%20Llandrindod%20Wells
https://moovitapp.com/wales-2107/lines/X48/252949018/8723455/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Craven%20Arms%20-%20Builth%20Wells%20via%20Knighton%2C%20Llandrindod%20Wells


X48 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Wales.
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The Lodge, Clungunford

Crossroads, Broome

Crossroads, Long Meadowend

Craven Arms Hotel, Craven Arms

Harry Tuffins, Craven Arms

Railway Station, Craven Arms


